
 2nd Turramurra Scouts - Term 2 Program, 2022

Week Date Time Patrols Duty Patrol Activity Title Overview Lead Assist Adult Support
Achievement 

Pathways
Equipment Location

Cost 
Estimate

1 Thu, 28 Apr 2022 7:00PM-9:00PM All N/A
Gear review for Scouthike 
over ZOOM, Parents Pack 

the Scouthike Truck

SCOUTHIKE: Final Backpack Gear 
Check (via ZOOM)

Outdoors Shanti via ZOOM

2 Thu, 5 May 2022 7:00PM-9:00PM All
GREY: Amelia & 

Isaac

Intro To Scout Section for 
New Chums; OAS updates 

all other scouts

New Chums complete Intro to 
Scouting&Section; Review Stages 3, 4, 
5 of OAS Bushcraft, Bushwalking & 
Camping. Update all completed. Review 
others with PLs. To revisit next week

Personal Growth Shanti & Tuck

Investitures; OAS 
Bushcraft, 
Bushwalking & 
Camping

Hall

3 Thu, 12 May 2022 7:00PM-9:00PM All
BLACK: Gen & 

Oliver

4 Thu, 19 May 2022 7:00PM-9:00PM All
PURPLE: Nate & 

Kiran

5 Thu, 26 May 2022 7:00PM-9:00PM All
BLUE: Alex & 

Remi

Thu, 2 Jun 2022 3:00PM-5:00PM All
GREY: Amelia & 

Isaac

6 Thu, 9 Jun 2022 7:00PM-9:00PM All
BLACK: Gen & 

Oliver

7 Thu, 16 Jun 2022 7:00PM-9:00PM All
PURPLE: Nate & 

Kiran

8 Thu, 23 Jun 2022 7:00PM-9:00PM All
BLUE: Alex & 

Remi

9 Thu, 30 Jun 2022 7:00PM-9:00PM All
GREY: Amelia & 

Isaac

Thu, 7 Jul 2022 7:00PM-9:00PM All
BLACK: Gen & 

Oliver

Thu, 14 Jul 2022 7:00PM-9:00PM All
PURPLE: Nate & 

Kiran

Challenge Area

PLAN>

Program_Planning_Term 2 2022.xlsx 21/11/2023


